Home Learning
| Tasks and
= Messages

Times Table Rockstars Task

TASK TITLE | Times Tables Rockstars Week Beginning 20/4/20

INSTRUCTIONS

Children to access and log in to Times Table Rock Stars. Mr. Beard should have sent out e-mails with individual
usernames and passwords.

These are the tables the children will be accessing each week. | have also attached some worksheets for the children to
complete on the given day. There are lots of different variations so choose whichever suits but just ensure that they
match with the x table that the children have been practising!

Sun 19 Apr - Sat 25 Apr a a a a O O a a O a O
Sun 26 Apr - Sat 2 May O a a a O O a a O a O
Sun 3 May - Sat 9 May O a a a O O a a O a O
Sun 10 May - Sat 16 May O a a a O O a a O a O
Sun 17 May - Sat 23 May O a O O O a g O d O
Sun 24 May - Sat 30 May a O O O a g O d O
Sun 31 May - Sat 6 Jun O O O O O O O O O O
Sun 7 Jun-Sat 13 Jun O O O O O O O O O O
Sun 14 Jun- Sat 20 Jun O O O O O O O O O O
Sun 21 Jun- Sat 27 Jun O O O O O O [ O




